Formularz ofertowy

Zatacznik nr 5 do zapytania ofertowego

ZP.3400-1/% /2016

Nazwa Wykonawcey

........................

...........

Lp.

Przedmiot wyceny

Liczba/naklad

Cena jednostkowa
netto

Wartosé
netto

14

15

16

17

Wartos¢ netto RAZEM

Stawka VAT

Wartosé brutto RAZEM

data i podpis Wykonawcy



